LISLE

10271U07 - StorPlus™ Univ Lid - Food Pan PC Handled Notched 1/3 Size -

Clear

ltem Number Case Pack
10271U07 6 ea

Food Pan sizes meet specifications for use in food bars
and prep tables

Resist food acids and oils

Polycarbonate pans, lids, and drain grates are designed for
low to mid temperature applications (-40°F to 212°F)

Ideal for use in chilled/frozen storage and non high
temperature holding applications

High impact polycarbonate helps pans stand everyday
drops and usage

Universal lids are designed to work with all major food pan
brands

Built in peg hole is perfect for easy storage

Polycarbonate (PC) is resistant to staining, breaking and
chipping

OB &

Tech Specs Tech Specs
us Metric us Metric
Length 12.75in 32.38 cm Case Weight 3.55 b 1.61 kg
Width 7.00 in 17.78 cm Case Cube 0.33 ft3 0.01 m3
Height 0.88in 2.24 cm Case Length 13.13in 33.35cm
Min Temperature -40.00 °F -40.00 °C Case Width 7.38 in 18.75 cm
Max Temperature 212.00 °F 100.00 °C Case Height 5.88 in 14.94 cm
Material Polycarbonate (PC) Pallet Case Qty 144
Country of Origin United States Pallet Tier 18
Each UPC 077838807538 Pallet High 8
Case GTIN 10077838807535 Harmonized Code 392350.0000
Freight Class 92.5
Related Products
Case
Product Description Pack Weight Cube

Fits



Product

30669

Description

StorPlus™ Food Pan PC 2.5" DP 1/3 Size
StorPlus™ Food Pan PC 4" DP 1/3 Size
StorPlus™ Food Pan PC 6" DP 1/3 Size

StorPlus™ Food Pan PC 8" DP 1/3 Size

BPA Free Alternatives

10471V

StorPlus™ Univ Lid - Food Pan HH Handled Notched 1/3 Size

Case

Pack

6 ea

6 ea

6 ea

6 ea

6 ea

Weight
450 Ib
6.00 Ib
7.00 Ib

10.00 Ib

4.10 Ib

Cube

0.44 ft

0.68 ft®

0.85 ft3

1.10 ftd

0.33 fts

1. WARNING: This product contains a chemical known to the State of California to cause birth defects or other reproductive harm.
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