

10271U07 - StorPlus™ Univ Lid - Food Pan PC Handled Notched 1/3 Size - Clear



Item Number Case Pack 10271U07 6 ea

- Food Pan sizes meet specifications for use in food bars and prep tables
- · Resist food acids and oils
- Polycarbonate pans, lids, and drain grates are designed for low to mid temperature applications (-40°F to 212°F)
- Ideal for use in chilled/frozen storage and non high temperature holding applications
- High impact polycarbonate helps pans stand everyday drops and usage
- Universal lids are designed to work with all major food pan brands
- Built in peg hole is perfect for easy storage
- Polycarbonate (PC) is resistant to staining, breaking and chipping









Tech Specs

	US	Metric		
Length	12.75 in	32.38 cm		
Width	7.00 in	17.78 cm		
Height	0.88 in	2.24 cm		
Min Temperature	-40.00 °F	-40.00 °C		
Max Temperature	212.00 °F	100.00 °C		
Material	Polycarbonate (Polycarbonate)	C)		
Country of Origin	United States			
Each UPC	077838807538			
Case GTIN	10077838807535			

Tech Specs

	US	Metric		
Case Weight	3.55 lb	1.61 kg		
Case Cube	0.33 ft3	0.01 m3		
Case Length	13.13 in	33.35 cm		
Case Width	7.38 in	18.75 cm		
Case Height	5.88 in	14.94 cm		
Pallet Case Qty	144			
Pallet Tier	18			
Pallet High	8			
Harmonized Code	392350.0000			
Freight Class	92.5			

Related Products

		Case		
Product	Description	Pack	Weight	Cube
Fits				

			Case	
Product	Description	Pack	Weight	Cube
30660	StorPlus™ Food Pan PC 2.5" DP 1/3 Size	6 ea	4.50 lb	0.44 ft ³
30661	StorPlus™ Food Pan PC 4" DP 1/3 Size	6 ea	6.00 lb	0.68 ft ³
30662	StorPlus™ Food Pan PC 6" DP 1/3 Size	6 ea	7.00 lb	0.85 ft ³
30669	StorPlus™ Food Pan PC 8" DP 1/3 Size	6 ea	10.00 lb	1.10 ft ³
BPA Free Al	ternatives			
<u>10471U</u>	StorPlus™ Univ Lid - Food Pan HH Handled Notched 1/3 Size	6 ea	4.10 lb	0.33 ft ³

1. WARNING: This product contains a chemical known to the State of California to cause birth defects or other reproductive harm.

Copyright © 2018 Carlisle FoodService Products. All rights reserved.